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Figure 16.4-1.
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Figure 16.4-2.
Lakes, Bays, and Rivers Surveyed

for Staging Waterbirds during
Spring and Fall Migration,

Mine Study Area, 2004 and 2005
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Figure 16.4-3.
Transects for Waterfowl

Breeding-population Survey,
Mine Study Area,

2004 and 20050 2 4 6 8
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Figure 16.4-4.
Swan Nesting Locations,

Mine Study Area,
2004 and 2005
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Figure 16.4-5.
Harlequin Duck

Pre-nesting Locations and
Brood-rearing Survey Areas,

Mine Study Area, 2004
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Figure 16.4-6.
Harlequin Duck

Pre-nesting Locations,
Mine Study Area, 2005
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Figure 16.4-7.
Harlequin Duck

Brood-rearing Locations,
Mine Study Area, 2005
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Figure 16.4-8.
Bonaparte's and

Mew Gull Locations,
Mine Study Area, 2005
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Figure 16.4-9.
Lakes Surveyed for

Brood-rearing Waterbirds,
Mine Study Area,

2004 and 2005
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Figure 16.4-10.
Distribution and Abundance

(Maximal Number)
of Molting Waterbirds,
Mine Study Area, 2005
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Figure 16.4-11.
Distribution and Abundance

(Maximal Number)
of Staging Waterbirds

during Spring Migration, 
Mine Study Area, 20040 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Kilometers
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Figure 16.4-12.
Distribution and Abundance

(Maximal Number)
of Staging Waterbirds

during Spring Migration,
Mine Study Area, 2005
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Figure 16.4-13.
Distribution and Abundance

(Maximal Number)
of Staging Waterbirds
during Fall Migration,
Mine Study Area, 2004
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Figure 16.4-14.
Distribution and Abundance

(Maximal Number)
of Staging Waterbirds
during Fall Migration,
Mine Study Area, 2005
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Figure 16.4-15.
Pacific and Common

Loon Locations,
Mine Study Area,

2004 and 20050 2 4 6 8 10 12
Kilometers

³
0 2 4 6 8

Miles

Alaska State Plane Zone 5 (units feet)
1983 North American Datum

Date: Apr. 16, 2008

Author: ABR-AZC

File: 16-4-15_Loons0405_Mine_PebbleCEBD_v01.mxd

Version: 1

1:360,000Scale DRAFT

Legend
Loon Nest or Brood

 Lake Group with Adult Common Loons

2004 2005 Both
Years

Common Loon
Brood, 2004

Common Loon
Brood, 2005

[[ Pacific Loon
Nest, 2005 [[ Common Loon

Nest, 2005

General Deposit Location
Possible Road Alignment

benmohr
Text Box
Preliminary Data Only
Do Not Cite or Quote


Benmohr
Text Box
Figure N-4.15



North Fork
Koktuli

Upper Talarik North

Lower South Fork Koktuli

Upper South
Fork Koktuli

Upper Talarik
South

1,375,000 1,400,000 1,425,000

2,
12

5,
00

0

2,
12

5,
00

0

2,
15

0,
00

0

2,
15

0,
00

0

2,
17

5,
00

0

2,
17

5,
00

0

Canada

ARCTIC OCEAN

Map Location
GULF OF ALASKA

BERING SEA

Russia

Figure 16.4-16.
Location and Number of

Waterbird Broods,
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Figure 16.10-2.
Lakes, Bays, and Rivers Surveyed

for Staging Waterbirds during
Spring and Fall Migration,

Bristol Bay Drainages,
Transportation-corridor Study Area,

2004 and 2005
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Figure 16.10-8.
Distribution and Abundance (Maximal

Number) of Staging Waterbirds
during Spring Migration,
Bristol Bay Drainages,

Transportation-corridor Study Area,
2004
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Figure 16.10-9.
Distribution and Abundance (Maximal

Number) of Staging Waterbirds
during Spring Migration,
Bristol Bay Drainages,

Transportation-corridor Study Area,
2005
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Figure 16.10-10.
Distribution and Abundance (Maximal

Number) of Staging Waterbirds
during Fall Migration,
Bristol Bay Drainages,

Transportation-corridor Study Area,
2004
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Figure 16.10-11.
Distribution and Abundance (Maximal

Number) of Staging Waterbirds
during Fall Migration,
Bristol Bay Drainages,

Transportation-corridor Study Area,
2005
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Figure 16.10-12.
Common Loon Locations,

Bristol Bay Drainages,
Transportation-corridor Study Area,

2004 and 2005
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